
 
Entire Trip Map 

 
Day 1, Saturday, June 29, 1996 



 
Day 2, Sunday, June 30, 1996 

 
Day 3, Monday, July 1, 1996 



 
Day 4, Tuesday, July 2, 1996 

 
Day 5, Wednesday, July 3, 1996 



 
Day 6, Thursday, July 4, 1996 

 
Day 7, Friday, July 5, 1996 ?? - A lot less miles than expected 



 
Day 8, Saturday, July 6, 1996 

 
Day 9, Sunday, July 7, 1996 



 
Day 10, Monday, July 8, 1996 

 
Day 11, Tuesday, July 9, 1996 



 
Day 12, Wednesday, July 10, 1996 

Day 13, Thursday, July 11, 1996 - Biked to the top of Mineral Creek - no profile map. 
Day 14, Friday, July 12, 1996 - Biked a little in Valdez while waiting for Ferry and a little biking in Whitter 

 
Day 15, Saturday, July 13, 1996 

 


